
 Veteranenvereinigung
Eidg. Armbrustschützenverband

VV EASV 

Eidg. Veteranen-
schiessen 2018
6./7. Juli 2018 in Rümlang

Rangliste



Verbändewettkampf / Rangliste

Resultat Teiln. Pflicht Streich 1 Streich 2

1. BKAV 57.475 25 10 9 6

2. ZSAV 57.110 45 15 19 11

3. OASV 57.109 28 11 11 6

4. TASV 56.458 21 9 7 5

5. ZKAV 56.452 89 26 41 22

Total: 208 71 87 50

Veteranenschiessen VV EASV

Rümlang, 6./7. Juli 2018



VerbändestichRangliste :

10 9 8 7

Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

M

Aegerten ASG1 60Steiner Peter 6 0 0 0 1941aNidau

Bürglen ASV2 59Ravelli Roland 5 1 0 0 1954fBürglen TG

Nürensdorf ASV3 59Näf Peter 5 1 0 0 1957fBassersdorf

Herisau ASV Herisau-4 59Zellweger Ernst 5 1 0 0 1962fUzwil

Egg ASV5 59Diethelm Josef 5 1 0 0 1938aRüti ZH

Ringgenberg ASG6 59Dossenbach Josef 5 1 0 0 1940aMatten b. Interlaken

Schwarzenburg ASG7 59Rothen Peter 5 1 0 0 1947aSchwarzenburg

Rheineck ASV8 58Schmid Adalbert 5 0 1 0 1949fHeiden

Rheineck ASV9 58Grossglauser Erwin 4 2 0 0 1945fAltstätten SG

Wohlen ASV10 58Dönni Peter 4 2 0 0 1959fWohlen AG

Emmental AS11 58Schulthess Renato 4 2 0 0 1960fBurgdorf

Rothenburg ASV12 58Steiner Leo 4 2 0 0 1928aLuzern

Herisau ASV Herisau-13 58Scheuss Hans 4 2 0 0 1940aGossau SG

Baar ASV14 58Zimmermann Josef 4 2 0 0 1944aBaar

Neukirch ASV15 58Hermann Hansjürg 4 2 0 0 1947aSalmsach

Rümlang ASV16 57Steiger Niklaus 4 1 1 0 1949fRümlang

Oberengstringen AS17 57Gloor Peter 4 1 1 0 1953fSteinmaur

Frauenfeld ASV18 57Wagner Richard 4 1 1 0 1954fFrauenfeld

Oberengstringen AS19 57Gantenbein Paul 3 3 0 0 1944fUster

Zug ASG20 57Barandun Horst 3 3 0 0 1952fSins

Baar ASV21 57Windlin Anita 3 3 0 0 1955fOberrüti

Höngg AS22 57Schueller Pascal 3 3 0 0 1960fSierentz

Frutigen ASG23 57Marti Erich 3 3 0 0 1962fFrutigen

Wattwil ASV24 57Waser André 3 3 0 0 1963fWattwil

Aegerital ASV25 57Lüscher Ernst 3 3 0 0 1963fUnterägeri

Affoltern a. Albis ASV26 57Steiner Erwin 4 1 1 0 1941aAffoltern am Albis

Altstätten ASV27 57Duff Robert 4 1 1 0 1946aAltstätten SG

Emmenbrücke ASG28 57Räber Edy 3 3 0 0 1939aMerlischachen

Baar ASV29 57Hüsser Leo 3 3 0 0 1939aBaar

Dietlikon ASB30 57Brönnimann Fritz 3 3 0 0 1942aWinterthur

Dietlikon ASB31 57Fürst Willy 3 3 0 0 1942aDietlikon

Oberwinterthur ASV32 57Angst Hans 3 3 0 0 1945aNeftenbach

Dallenwil ASV33 57Rohrer Anton 3 3 0 0 1948aDallenwil

Brugg AS34 56Ingold Franz 3 2 1 0 1950fWindisch

Aegerital ASV35 56Barmet Stefan 3 2 1 0 1959fFinstersee

Baar ASV36 56Durrer Walter 3 2 1 0 1959fOberrüti

Schwarzenburg ASG37 56Burri Peter 2 4 0 0 1952fWattenwil

Ried-Gibswil ASV38 56Bodmer Urs 2 4 0 0 1953fEschenbach SG

Goldach ASV39 56Brülisauer Fritz 2 4 0 0 1954fHeiden

Wattwil ASV40 56Mächler Martin 2 4 0 0 1957fSt. Gallenkappel

Oberwil ASV41 56Wohlgemuth Ralph 2 4 0 0 1961fBassersdorf

Pfungen ASV42 56Vollenweider Willi 3 2 1 0 1936aPfungen

Frutigen ASG43 56Zurbrügg Paul 3 2 1 0 1941aAchseten

Nürensdorf ASV44 56Wild Kurt 3 2 1 0 1941aBassersdorf

Andelfingen ASV45 56Eigenheer Lorenz 3 2 1 0 1944aAlten

Berg ASV46 56Mohn Hermann 3 2 1 0 1944aBerg TG

Wattwil ASV47 56Forrer Wendel 3 2 1 0 1945aWattwil

Buchegg AS48 56Bangerter Gottfried 3 2 1 0 1946aTscheppach

Neukirch ASV49 56Schmid Josef 3 2 1 0 1948aRomanshorn
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VerbändestichRangliste :

10 9 8 7

Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

M

Frutigen ASG50 56Zumkehr Johann 2 4 0 0 1947aFrutigen

Reinach-Birseck ASV51 56Manser Fridolin 2 4 0 0 1947aDornach

Dallenwil ASV52 56Mathis Josef 2 4 0 0 1955a

Bürglen ASV53 55Massolin Marcel 3 2 0 1 1954fIstighofen

Neuhausen AS54 55Tonina Alfredo 3 2 0 1 1959fThayngen

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG55 55Burkhalter Erwin 3 1 2 0 1955fHasle-Rüegsau

Weesen ASV56 55Sens Silke 3 1 2 0 1959fZiegelbrücke

Zug ASG57 55Garo Werner 2 3 1 0 1947fWalchwil

Bürglen ASV58 55Walker Peter 2 3 1 0 1949fBürglen TG

Emmental AS59 55Berger Andreas 2 3 1 0 1950fBoll

Neuhausen Helvetia- A60 55Schefer Alfred 2 3 1 0 1950fSchaffhausen

Neuhausen Helvetia- A61 55Schelling Andreas 2 3 1 0 1954fNeuhausen

Schwarzenburg ASG62 55Bachofner Paul 2 3 1 0 1956fSchwarzenburg

Horgen ASV63 55Lenherr Beat 2 3 1 0 1957fWädenswil

Nürensdorf ASV64 55Nägeli Stefan 2 3 1 0 1957fAesch (Neftenbach)

Weesen ASV65 55Fischli Kurt 2 3 1 0 1962fNiederurnen

Gurtnellen ASG66 55Sicher Vali 1 5 0 0 1950fGurtnellen

Buchegg AS67 55Held Daniel 1 5 0 0 1951fBellach

Herisau ASV Herisau-68 55Müller Bruno 1 5 0 0 1953fSt. Gallen

Wohlen ASV69 55Frei Stefan 1 5 0 0 1960fMuri AG

Bürglen ASV70 55Feller Erich 1 5 0 0 1963fIstighofen

Embrach ASV71 55Fröhlich Alfred 3 2 0 1 1945aEmbrach

Emmental AS72 55Hebeisen Heinrich 2 3 1 0 1935aTrubschachen

Reinach-Birseck ASV73 55Faédi Roger 2 3 1 0 1938aBasel

Brugg AS74 55Schnidrig Otto 2 3 1 0 1938aLenzburg

Wohlen ASV75 55Koch Franz 2 3 1 0 1938aBerikon

Ober-Dürnten ASV76 55Siegfried Ruedi 2 3 1 0 1938aHinwil

Frutigen ASG77 55Maurer Alfred 2 3 1 0 1941aFrutigen

Turbenthal ASV78 55Bührer Hans 2 3 1 0 1942aTurbenthal

Neuhausen Helvetia- A79 55Sauzet René 2 3 1 0 1948aNeuhausen

Sulgen ASV80 55Amacker Alex 2 3 1 0 1954aErlen

Dallenwil ASV81 55Odermatt Josef 1 5 0 0 1942aEnnetbürgen

Frutigen ASG82 55Inniger Fritz 1 5 0 0 1944aFrutigen

Sulgen ASV83 54Scherrer Konrad 4 0 1 0 1956fAmriswil

Nürensdorf ASV84 54Weiss Hansruedi 3 2 0 0 1951fNürensdorf

Altstätten ASV85 54Manser August 3 1 1 1 1949fAltstätten SG

Frauenfeld ASV86 54Streule Franz 3 1 1 1 1955fMatzingen

Ringgenberg ASG87 54Schiess Ernst 2 3 0 1 1954fRinggenberg BE

Oberengstringen AS88 54Weibel Rolf 2 3 0 1 1955fZürich

Altstätten ASV89 54Grossglauser Maria 2 2 2 0 1949fAltstätten SG

Frutigen ASG90 54Wäfler Hans 2 2 2 0 1949fAdelboden

Zürich-Unterstrass AS91 54Tschachtli Martin 2 2 2 0 1960fGrafstal

Ober-Dürnten ASV92 54Frischknecht Werner 1 4 1 0 1950fTuggen

Berg ASV93 54Tobler Marcel 1 4 1 0 1960fSchönenberg TG

Beringen ASV94 54Kappeler Wolfgang 0 6 0 0 1960fSchaffhausen

Wohlen ASV95 54Zeindler Walter 3 1 1 1 1935aWohlen AG

Beringen ASV96 54Langhans Dieter 2 3 0 1 1936aBeringen

Thalwil AS97 54Moser Walter 2 3 0 1 1942aThalwil

Herisau ASV Herisau-98 54Weber Hansueli 2 3 0 1 1946aDegersheim
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VerbändestichRangliste :
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Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

M

Rümlang ASV99 54Notz Jakob 2 2 2 0 1944aAdlikon b.Regensdf

Herisau ASV Herisau-100 54Furrer Hansruedi 2 2 2 0 1945aBrunnadern

Nürensdorf ASV101 54Zihlmann Richard 2 2 2 0 1945aNürensdorf

Affoltern a. Albis ASV102 54Blaser Marcel 2 2 2 0 1946aOttenbach

Bürglen ASV103 54Gremper Beni 2 2 2 0 1947aBürglen TG

Aegerital ASV104 54Durrer Franz 1 4 1 0 1927aEdlibach

Neukirch ASV105 54Kirchmeier Fritz 1 4 1 0 1942aRomanshorn

Oberkirch ASV106 54Gautschi Peter 1 4 1 0 1945aReinach AG

Dietlikon ASB107 53Patt Josef 2 2 1 1 1948fDietlikon

Brugg AS108 53Stiefel Peter 2 2 1 1 1951fWindisch

Aegerital ASV109 53Hugener Markus 2 2 1 1 1956fUnterägeri

Nürensdorf ASV110 53Koch Rainer 2 2 1 1 1957fNürensdorf

Horgen ASV111 53Siffert Toni 2 1 3 0 1952fHorgen

Opfikon ASV112 53Tschanz Durs 2 1 3 0 1957fKloten

Ried-Gibswil ASV113 53Kaiser Franz 1 4 0 1 1951fJona

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG114 53Heiniger Beat 1 4 0 1 1954fBiglen

Opfikon ASV115 53Döbeli Hansruedi 1 3 2 0 1955fSirnach

Oberwil ASV116 53Brunner Ueli 1 3 2 0 1955fWinterberg ZH

Aegerital ASV117 53Lüthold René 1 3 2 0 1956fUnterägeri

Neuhausen AS118 53Wegmüller Urs 1 3 2 0 1957fFlurlingen

Frauenfeld ASV119 53Trapani Salvo 1 3 2 0 1962f

Turbenthal ASV120 53Rüegg Edy 2 3 0 0 1936aTurbenthal

Embrach ASV121 53Berger Ueli 2 3 0 0 1947aRorbas

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG122 53Bolanz Albert 2 2 1 1 1945aSignau

Degersheim ASV123 53Pfister Franz 2 1 3 0 1927aWolfertswil

Frauenfeld ASV124 53Fitzi Karl 1 4 0 1 1939aFrauenfeld

Steinhausen ASG125 53Rüegg Käthy 1 4 0 1 1945aZug

Steinhausen ASG126 53Jans Xaver 1 3 2 0 1930aSteinhausen

Rothenburg ASV127 53Spiess Josef 1 3 2 0 1932aEmmen

Neuhausen Helvetia- A128 53Gohl Walter 1 3 2 0 1933aNeuhausen

Dallenwil ASV129 53Niederberger Richard 1 3 2 0 1935aDallenwil

Buhwil-Neukirch ASV130 53Schönholzer Albert 1 3 2 0 1939aBuhwil

Thalwil AS131 53Hollenstein Ernst 1 3 2 0 1941aHausen a.A.

Dallenwil ASV132 53Minder Josef 1 3 2 0 1947aDallenwil

Ried-Gibswil ASV133 53Blöchlinger Franz 0 5 1 0 1936aWald ZH

Oberwinterthur ASV134 52Kräutli Luciano 3 1 1 0 1956fWinterthur

Aegerten ASG135 52Carrera Jean-Michel 2 1 2 1 1953fBrügg BE

Degersheim ASV136 52Hehli Christoph 2 1 2 1 1959fDegersheim

Horgen ASV137 52Kurz Hanspeter 1 3 1 1 1948fHorgen

Andelfingen ASV138 52Keller Rolf 1 3 1 1 1949fMarthalen

Affoltern a. Albis ASV139 52Illi Freddy 1 3 1 1 1950fAffoltern am Albis

Opfikon ASV140 52Haller Anton 1 2 3 0 1952fBülach

Horgen ASV141 52Siffert Marie-Theres 1 2 3 0 1954fHorgen

Höngg AS142 52Vetsch Heinz 1 2 3 0 1956fWatt

Langenhard ASV143 52Marty Fredi 1 2 3 0 1962fRikon im Tösstal

Höngg AS144 52De Zordi Peter 0 4 2 0 1946fRegensdorf

Goldach ASV145 52Streuli Hans 0 4 2 0 1954fGrub AR

Zug ASG146 52Amgwerd Albin 2 0 4 0 1946aSteinhausen

Beringen ASV147 52Stoll Hans Peter 1 3 1 1 1944aBeringen
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Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

M

Herisau ASV Herisau-148 52Steimer Horst 1 2 3 0 1939aSt. Gallen

Steinhausen ASG149 52Misteli Hans 1 2 3 0 1942aSteinhausen

Steinhausen ASG150 52Emmenegger Hans 1 2 3 0 1945aSteinhausen

Dietlikon ASB151 52Wegmann Hans 0 4 2 0 1933aBassersdorf

Embrach ASV152 52Meier Ruth 0 4 2 0 1945aEmbrach

Oberwil ASV153 51Egli Walter 2 1 2 0 1935fOberembrach

Baar ASV154 51Heinzer Karl 2 1 1 2 1951fBaar

Gotzenwil ASV155 51Wittweiler Urs 2 1 1 2 1952fAadorf

Stein ASV156 51Preisig Ernst 2 1 1 2 1958fStein AR

Zürich-Unterstrass AS157 51Röthlin Kurt 2 0 3 1 1955fRegensdorf

Pfungen ASV158 51Fischer Alwin 1 2 2 1 1950fPfungen

Dallenwil ASV159 51Richener Ruedi 1 2 2 1 1953fDallenwil

Herisau ASV Herisau-160 51Müller Jakob 0 3 3 0 1952fHoffeld

Altstätten ASV161 51Fritsche Josef 1 3 1 0 1936aAltstätten SG

Schwarzenburg ASG162 51Zwahlen Kurt 1 3 1 0 1948aSchwarzenburg

Opfikon ASV163 51Maurer Hansruedi 1 2 2 1 1940aOpfikon

Nürensdorf ASV164 51Burkhalter Andreas 0 3 3 0 1945aNürensdorf

Egg ASV165 50Figi Beate 2 0 2 2 1946fJona

Egg ASV166 50Haubold Urs 2 0 2 2 1947fHinwil

Weesen ASV167 50Fäh Jules 2 0 2 2 1950fZiegelbrücke

Pfungen ASV168 50Jud Peter 1 2 2 0 1946fAesch bei Neftenbach

Rheineck ASV169 50Eugster Paul 0 3 2 1 1955fWidnau

Rümlang ASV170 50Lips Kurt 0 4 1 0 1935aOberglatt ZH

Gotzenwil ASV171 50Ruckstuhl Albert 0 4 1 0 1948aWinterthur

Rothenburg ASV172 49Schmid Hanspeter 2 0 1 3 1954fBallwil

Bürglen ASV173 49Schallenberg Martin 1 3 1 0 1960fBussnang

Mülenen AS174 49Jost Ueli 1 2 2 0 1951fKonolfingen

Zürich-Unterstrass AS175 49Bucher Ernst 1 1 2 2 1940fZürich

Oberengstringen AS176 49Bolliger Heinz 1 1 2 2 1942fVolketswil

Mülenen AS177 49Germann Willi 1 1 2 2 1957fGrosshöchstetten

Niederweningen ASV178 49Winzeler Richard 0 3 2 0 1939fSteinmaur

Egg ASV179 49Haubold Heide 0 3 1 2 1945fSaland

Oberwinterthur ASV180 49Dönni Arnold 0 3 2 0 1936aWinterthur

Affoltern a. Albis ASV181 49Krättli Ruedi 0 3 2 0 1947aHausen am Albis

Aegerital ASV182 48Kränzlin Gerhard 1 0 3 2 1953fNeuheim

Egg ASV183 48Müller Heinz 1 0 3 2 1959fHombrechtikon

Höngg AS184 48Winzeler Bruno 0 3 1 1 1945fZürich

Stein ASV185 48Müller Bernhard 0 1 4 1 1958fStein AR

Embrach ASV186 48Müller Ueli 0 1 4 1 1960fEmbrach

Goldach ASV187 48Hollenstein Max 1 2 1 1 1938aGoldach

Oberwil ASV188 48Meili Heinrich 1 2 0 2 1948aBrütten

Beringen ASV189 48Zimmermann Heinrich 1 1 2 1 1939aSchaffhausen

Sulgen ASV190 48Eugster Arnold 0 3 1 1 1936aBürglen TG

Niederweningen ASV191 47Moor Ernst 1 1 1 2 1954fOberweningen

Nürensdorf ASV192 47Morf André 1 1 1 2 1956fNürensdorf

Wattwil ASV193 47Nikles André 1 1 0 4 1961fWattwil

Affoltern a. Albis ASV194 47Keller Peter 0 2 2 1 1950fBonstetten

Sulgen ASV195 47Bosshard Jürg 0 2 2 1 1956fMärwil

Beringen ASV196 47Streit Walter 0 1 4 0 1946aBeringen
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VerbändestichRangliste :
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Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

M

Oberengstringen AS197 47Stahel Marianne 0 1 3 2 1940aZürich

Thalwil AS198 47Hofmann Edi 0 1 3 2 1945aThalwil

Reinach-Birseck ASV199 46Geiser Hanspeter 0 0 4 2 1956fFüllinsdorf

Gotzenwil ASV200 45Stadler Albert 1 1 2 0 1949fWinterthur

Emmental AS201 45Egli Rudolf 0 3 0 1 1951fLangnau i. E.

Steinhausen ASG202 43Eggenberger Stephan 1 2 1 1 1955fRotkreuz

Steinhausen ASG203 43Wyss Jakob 0 1 1 2 1950fSteinhausen

Gotzenwil ASV204 43Münger Werner 0 0 3 1 1947fWinterthur

Sulgen ASV205 43Schweiss Manfred 0 0 2 3 1954fSulgen

Rothenburg ASV206 42Kamm Kurt 0 1 1 3 1952aNottwil

Pfungen ASV207 38Oetiker Bruno 0 1 0 2 1957fPfungen

Ried-Gibswil ASV208 36Mock Anton 0 0 2 1 1939aVillnachern
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GruppeRang Sektion Total Einzelpassen

MannschaftRangliste :
Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

1 Schwarzenburg ASGSchwarzenburg 1 172   59  /  57a /  56 

59Peter Burri

57Peter Rothen a

56Paul Bachofner

2 Baar ASVBaar 1 172   58a /  57  /  57a

58Leo Hüsser a

57Anita Windlin

57Josef Zimmermann a

3 Wohlen ASVWohlen 1 171   59  /  59  /  53a

59Peter Dönni

59Stefan Frei

53Walter Zeindler a

4 Herisau ASV Herisau-WalHerisau-Waldstatt 1 171   59a /  57  /  55 

5 Frutigen ASGFrutigen 2 171   57a /  57a /  57a

6 Oberengstringen ASOberengstringen 1 170   59  /  58  /  53 

7 Herisau ASV Herisau-WalHerisau-Waldstatt 2 170   59a /  57a /  54a

8 Aegerital ASVAegerital 1 169   58  /  57  /  54a

9 Frutigen ASGFrutigen 1 168   58  /  56a /  54 

10 Rheineck ASVRheineck 1 167   58  /  56  /  53 

11 Höngg ASHöngg 1 167   57  /  56  /  54 

12 Bürglen ASVBürglen 1 167   56  /  56  /  55 

13 Emmental ASEmmental 1 167   57  /  56  /  54a

14 Altstätten ASVAltstätten 1 166   56  /  55a /  55a

15 Embrach ASVEmbrach 1 166   56a /  56a /  54a

16 Nürensdorf ASVNürensdorf 2 164   58  /  55a /  51 

17 Dallenwil ASVDallenwil 1 164   58a /  57a /  49 

18 Wattwil ASVWattwil 1 163   58  /  55  /  50 

19 Hasle-Rüegsau ASGHasle-Rüegsau 1 163   57  /  54  /  52a

20 Reinach-Birseck ASVReinach-Birseck 1 163   56a /  55  /  52a

21 Nürensdorf ASVNürensdorf 1 163   56a /  54  /  53a

22 Brugg ASBrugg 1 162   57  /  54  /  51a

23 Goldach ASVGoldach 1 162   56  /  53  /  53a

24 Zug ASGZug 1 162   55  /  55  /  52a

25 Rothenburg ASVRothenburg 1 162   56a /  53  /  53a

26 Neuhausen Helvetia- ASGNeuausen-Helvetia 1 162   56a /  56a /  50 

27 Thalwil ASTalwil 1 162   55a /  54a /  53a

28 Egg ASVEgg 1 161   55  /  55a /  51 

29 Pfungen ASVPfungen 1 161   56a /  55  /  50 

30 Frauenfeld ASVFrauenfeld 1 160   56  /  53  /  51 

31 Horgen ASVHorgen 1 160   55  /  54  /  51 

32 Oberwil ASVOberwil 1 160   56  /  54  /  50a

33 Neukirch ASVNeukirch 1 160   56a /  55a /  49a

34 Beringen ASVBeringen 1 159   57a /  54  /  48a

35 Weesen ASVWeesen 1 157   54  /  52  /  51 

36 Dietlikon ASBDietlikon 1 157   59a /  49  /  49a

37 Oberwinterthur ASVOberwinterthur 1 156   56  /  53a /  47a

38 Aegerital ASVAegerital 2 155   55  /  53  /  47 
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GruppeRang Sektion Total Einzelpassen

MannschaftRangliste :
Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

39 Affoltern a. Albis ASVAffoltern 1 155   54  /  51  /  50a

40 Sulgen ASVSulgen 1 153   53  /  53a /  47 

41 Steinhausen ASGSteinhausen 1 153   55a /  53a /  45 

42 Dallenwil ASVDallenwil 2 152   53a /  51a /  48a

43 Opfikon ASVOpfikon 2 151   51  /  50  /  50a

44 Bürglen ASVBürglen 2 151   56a /  50  /  45 

45 Rümlang ASVRümlang 1 151   56  /  49a /  46a

46 Gotzenwil ASVGotzenwil 1 150   53  /  49  /  48a

47 Steinhausen ASGSteinhausen 2 150   51  /  50a /  49a

48 Egg ASVEgg 2 101   54  /  47 
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MannschaftRangliste :
Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

10 9 8 7

Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

M

Schwarzenburg ASG1 59Burri Peter 1952fWattenwil 5 1 0 0

Oberengstringen AS2 59Gloor Peter 1953fSteinmaur 5 1 0 0

Wohlen ASV3 59Dönni Peter 1959fWohlen AG 5 1 0 0

Wohlen ASV4 59Frei Stefan 1960fMuri AG 5 1 0 0

Herisau ASV Herisau-5 59Scheuss Hans 1940aGossau SG 5 1 0 0

Dietlikon ASB6 59Fürst Willy 1942aDietlikon 5 1 0 0

Wattwil ASV7 59Forrer Wendel 1945aWattwil 5 1 0 0

Herisau ASV Herisau-8 59Weber Hansueli 1946aDegersheim 5 1 0 0

Nürensdorf ASV9 58Nägeli Stefan 1957fAesch (Neftenbach) 5 0 1 0

Oberengstringen AS10 58Gantenbein Paul 1944fUster 4 2 0 0

Rheineck ASV11 58Eugster Paul 1955fWidnau 4 2 0 0

Wattwil ASV12 58Mächler Martin 1957fSt. Gallenkappel 4 2 0 0

Berg ASV13 58Tobler Marcel 1960fSchönenberg TG 4 2 0 0

Frutigen ASG14 58Marti Erich 1962fFrutigen 4 2 0 0

Aegerital ASV15 58Lüscher Ernst 1963fUnterägeri 4 2 0 0

Dallenwil ASV16 58Mathis Josef 1955a 5 0 1 0

Baar ASV17 58Hüsser Leo 1939aBaar 4 2 0 0

Aegerten ASG18 58Steiner Peter 1941aNidau 4 2 0 0

Emmental AS19 57Schulthess Renato 1960fBurgdorf 4 1 1 0

Brugg AS20 57Ingold Franz 1950fWindisch 3 3 0 0

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG21 57Heiniger Beat 1954fBiglen 3 3 0 0

Baar ASV22 57Windlin Anita 1955fOberrüti 3 3 0 0

Aegerital ASV23 57Hugener Markus 1956fUnterägeri 3 3 0 0

Opfikon ASV24 57Tschanz Durs 1957fKloten 3 3 0 0

Neuhausen AS25 57Tonina Alfredo 1959fThayngen 3 3 0 0

Höngg AS26 57Schueller Pascal 1960fSierentz 3 3 0 0

Herisau ASV Herisau-27 57Zellweger Ernst 1962fUzwil 3 3 0 0

Baar ASV28 57Zimmermann Josef 1944aBaar 5 0 0 1

Herisau ASV Herisau-29 57Furrer Hansruedi 1945aBrunnadern 4 1 1 0

Frutigen ASG30 57Zumkehr Johann 1947aFrutigen 4 1 1 0

Schwarzenburg ASG31 57Rothen Peter 1947aSchwarzenburg 4 1 1 0

Ringgenberg ASG32 57Dossenbach Josef 1940aMatten b. Interlaken 3 3 0 0

Frutigen ASG33 57Zurbrügg Paul 1941aAchseten 3 3 0 0

Frutigen ASG34 57Maurer Alfred 1941aFrutigen 3 3 0 0

Beringen ASV35 57Stoll Hans Peter 1944aBeringen 3 3 0 0

Dallenwil ASV36 57Rohrer Anton 1948aDallenwil 3 3 0 0

Altstätten ASV37 56Grossglauser Maria 1949fAltstätten SG 4 1 0 1

Bürglen ASV38 56Ravelli Roland 1954fBürglen TG 4 1 0 1

Baar ASV39 56Durrer Walter 1959fOberrüti 4 1 0 1

Rheineck ASV40 56Schmid Adalbert 1949fHeiden 3 2 1 0

Rümlang ASV41 56Steiger Niklaus 1949fRümlang 3 2 1 0

Emmental AS42 56Berger Andreas 1950fBoll 3 2 1 0

Frauenfeld ASV43 56Wagner Richard 1954fFrauenfeld 3 2 1 0

Oberwinterthur ASV44 56Kräutli Luciano 1956fWinterthur 3 2 1 0

Höngg AS45 56Vetsch Heinz 1956fWatt 3 2 1 0

Zürich-Unterstrass AS46 56Tschachtli Martin 1960fGrafstal 3 2 1 0

Bürglen ASV47 56Walker Peter 1949fBürglen TG 2 4 0 0

Goldach ASV48 56Streuli Hans 1954fGrub AR 2 4 0 0
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Oberwil ASV49 56Brunner Ueli 1955fWinterberg ZH 2 4 0 0

Schwarzenburg ASG50 56Bachofner Paul 1956fSchwarzenburg 2 4 0 0

Nürensdorf ASV51 56Koch Rainer 1957fNürensdorf 2 4 0 0

Rothenburg ASV52 56Spiess Josef 1932aEmmen 3 2 1 0

Neuhausen Helvetia- A53 56Gohl Walter 1933aNeuhausen 3 2 1 0

Pfungen ASV54 56Vollenweider Willi 1936aPfungen 3 2 1 0

Beringen ASV55 56Zimmermann Heinrich 1939aSchaffhausen 3 2 1 0

Frutigen ASG56 56Inniger Fritz 1944aFrutigen 3 2 1 0

Berg ASV57 56Mohn Hermann 1944aBerg TG 3 2 1 0

Nürensdorf ASV58 56Burkhalter Andreas 1945aNürensdorf 3 2 1 0

Embrach ASV59 56Berger Ueli 1947aRorbas 3 2 1 0

Reinach-Birseck ASV60 56Manser Fridolin 1947aDornach 3 2 1 0

Embrach ASV61 56Meier Ruth 1945aEmbrach 2 4 0 0

Neukirch ASV62 56Hermann Hansjürg 1947aSalmsach 2 4 0 0

Bürglen ASV63 56Gremper Beni 1947aBürglen TG 2 4 0 0

Neuhausen Helvetia- A64 56Sauzet René 1948aNeuhausen 2 4 0 0

Sulgen ASV65 55Scherrer Konrad 1956fAmriswil 4 1 0 0

Oberengstringen AS66 55Bolliger Heinz 1942fVolketswil 3 2 0 1

Egg ASV67 55Müller Heinz 1959fHombrechtikon 3 2 0 1

Horgen ASV68 55Lenherr Beat 1957fWädenswil 3 1 2 0

Höngg AS69 55Winzeler Bruno 1945fZürich 2 3 1 0

Pfungen ASV70 55Jud Peter 1946fAesch bei Neftenbach 2 3 1 0

Zug ASG71 55Garo Werner 1947fWalchwil 2 3 1 0

Zug ASG72 55Barandun Horst 1952fSins 2 3 1 0

Aegerital ASV73 55Kränzlin Gerhard 1953fNeuheim 2 3 1 0

Reinach-Birseck ASV74 55Geiser Hanspeter 1956fFüllinsdorf 2 3 1 0

Langenhard ASV75 55Marty Fredi 1962fRikon im Tösstal 2 3 1 0

Wattwil ASV76 55Waser André 1963fWattwil 2 3 1 0

Herisau ASV Herisau-77 55Müller Bruno 1953fSt. Gallen 1 5 0 0

Bürglen ASV78 55Feller Erich 1963fIstighofen 1 5 0 0

Altstätten ASV79 55Fritsche Josef 1936aAltstätten SG 3 2 0 1

Sulgen ASV80 55Amacker Alex 1954aErlen 3 2 0 1

Altstätten ASV81 55Duff Robert 1946aAltstätten SG 3 1 2 0

Nürensdorf ASV82 55Wild Kurt 1941aBassersdorf 2 3 1 0

Neukirch ASV83 55Kirchmeier Fritz 1942aRomanshorn 2 3 1 0

Steinhausen ASG84 55Emmenegger Hans 1945aSteinhausen 2 3 1 0

Buchegg AS85 55Bangerter Gottfried 1946aTscheppach 2 3 1 0

Egg ASV86 55Diethelm Josef 1938aRüti ZH 1 5 0 0

Thalwil AS87 55Hollenstein Ernst 1941aHausen a.A. 1 5 0 0

Affoltern a. Albis ASV88 54Keller Peter 1950fBonstetten 3 1 1 1

Weesen ASV89 54Fäh Jules 1950fZiegelbrücke 3 1 1 1

Brugg AS90 54Stiefel Peter 1951fWindisch 3 1 1 1

Höngg AS91 54De Zordi Peter 1946fRegensdorf 2 2 2 0

Egg ASV92 54Figi Beate 1946fJona 2 2 2 0

Frutigen ASG93 54Wäfler Hans 1949fAdelboden 1 4 1 0

Horgen ASV94 54Siffert Toni 1952fHorgen 1 4 1 0

Niederweningen ASV95 54Moor Ernst 1954fOberweningen 1 4 1 0

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG96 54Burkhalter Erwin 1955fHasle-Rüegsau 1 4 1 0
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Nürensdorf ASV97 54Näf Peter 1957fBassersdorf 1 4 1 0

Stein ASV98 54Preisig Ernst 1958fStein AR 1 4 1 0

Degersheim ASV99 54Hehli Christoph 1959fDegersheim 1 4 1 0

Beringen ASV100 54Kappeler Wolfgang 1960fSchaffhausen 1 4 1 0

Oberwil ASV101 54Wohlgemuth Ralph 1961fBassersdorf 1 4 1 0

Dietlikon ASB102 54Wegmann Hans 1933aBassersdorf 3 1 1 1

Aegerital ASV103 54Durrer Franz 1927aEdlibach 2 3 0 1

Thalwil AS104 54Hofmann Edi 1945aThalwil 2 3 0 1

Embrach ASV105 54Fröhlich Alfred 1945aEmbrach 2 2 2 0

Emmental AS106 54Hebeisen Heinrich 1935aTrubschachen 1 4 1 0

Herisau ASV Herisau-107 54Steimer Horst 1939aSt. Gallen 1 4 1 0

Frauenfeld ASV108 54Fitzi Karl 1939aFrauenfeld 1 4 1 0

Goldach ASV109 53Brülisauer Fritz 1954fHeiden 2 3 0 0

Frauenfeld ASV110 53Streule Franz 1955fMatzingen 2 3 0 0

Ried-Gibswil ASV111 53Bodmer Urs 1953fEschenbach SG 2 2 1 1

Horgen ASV112 53Siffert Marie-Theres 1954fHorgen 2 2 1 1

Aegerital ASV113 53Lüthold René 1956fUnterägeri 2 2 1 1

Sulgen ASV114 53Bosshard Jürg 1956fMärwil 2 2 1 1

Gotzenwil ASV115 53Wittweiler Urs 1952fAadorf 2 1 3 0

Neuhausen AS116 53Wegmüller Urs 1957fFlurlingen 2 1 3 0

Oberengstringen AS117 53Weibel Rolf 1955fZürich 1 4 0 1

Rothenburg ASV118 53Schmid Hanspeter 1954fBallwil 1 3 2 0

Oberwil ASV119 53Egli Walter 1935fOberembrach 0 5 1 0

Rheineck ASV120 53Grossglauser Erwin 1945fAltstätten SG 0 5 1 0

Goldach ASV121 53Hollenstein Max 1938aGoldach 3 1 0 2

Nürensdorf ASV122 53Zihlmann Richard 1945aNürensdorf 2 2 1 1

Wohlen ASV123 53Zeindler Walter 1935aWohlen AG 2 1 3 0

Oberwinterthur ASV124 53Angst Hans 1945aNeftenbach 2 1 3 0

Sulgen ASV125 53Eugster Arnold 1936aBürglen TG 1 4 0 1

Rothenburg ASV126 53Steiner Leo 1928aLuzern 1 3 2 0

Thalwil AS127 53Moser Walter 1942aThalwil 1 3 2 0

Steinhausen ASG128 53Rüegg Käthy 1945aZug 1 3 2 0

Dallenwil ASV129 53Minder Josef 1947aDallenwil 1 3 2 0

Gurtnellen ASG130 52Sicher Vali 1950fGurtnellen 2 1 2 1

Herisau ASV Herisau-131 52Müller Jakob 1952fHoffeld 1 3 1 1

Weesen ASV132 52Sens Silke 1959fZiegelbrücke 1 2 3 0

Turbenthal ASV133 52Rüegg Edy 1936aTurbenthal 2 1 2 1

Zug ASG134 52Amgwerd Albin 1946aSteinhausen 1 3 1 1

Reinach-Birseck ASV135 52Faédi Roger 1938aBasel 1 2 3 0

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG136 52Bolanz Albert 1945aSignau 1 2 3 0

Degersheim ASV137 52Pfister Franz 1927aWolfertswil 0 4 2 0

Emmenbrücke ASG138 52Räber Edy 1939aMerlischachen 0 4 2 0

Steinhausen ASG139 51Wyss Jakob 1950fSteinhausen 2 0 3 1

Affoltern a. Albis ASV140 51Illi Freddy 1950fAffoltern am Albis 1 3 1 0

Emmental AS141 51Egli Rudolf 1951fLangnau i. E. 1 3 1 0

Nürensdorf ASV142 51Weiss Hansruedi 1951fNürensdorf 1 3 1 0

Weesen ASV143 51Fischli Kurt 1962fNiederurnen 1 3 1 0

Altstätten ASV144 51Manser August 1949fAltstätten SG 1 2 2 1
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Egg ASV145 51Haubold Heide 1945fSaland 1 1 4 0

Horgen ASV146 51Kurz Hanspeter 1948fHorgen 0 4 1 1

Zürich-Unterstrass AS147 51Röthlin Kurt 1955fRegensdorf 0 4 1 1

Opfikon ASV148 51Döbeli Hansruedi 1955fSirnach 0 4 1 1

Pfungen ASV149 51Oetiker Bruno 1957fPfungen 0 4 1 1

Frauenfeld ASV150 51Trapani Salvo 1962f 0 3 3 0

Dallenwil ASV151 51Niederberger Richard 1935aDallenwil 1 2 2 1

Brugg AS152 51Schnidrig Otto 1938aLenzburg 0 4 1 1

Oberkirch ASV153 51Gautschi Peter 1945aReinach AG 0 4 1 1

Mülenen AS154 50Jost Ueli 1951fKonolfingen 2 0 2 2

Bürglen ASV155 50Massolin Marcel 1954fIstighofen 2 0 2 2

Opfikon ASV156 50Haller Anton 1952fBülach 1 3 0 1

Wattwil ASV157 50Nikles André 1961fWattwil 1 3 0 1

Pfungen ASV158 50Fischer Alwin 1950fPfungen 1 2 1 2

Ringgenberg ASG159 50Schiess Ernst 1954fRinggenberg BE 1 2 1 2

Neuhausen Helvetia- A160 50Schelling Andreas 1954fNeuhausen 0 3 2 1

Ried-Gibswil ASV161 50Blöchlinger Franz 1936aWald ZH 1 3 0 1

Rothenburg ASV162 50Kamm Kurt 1952aNottwil 1 3 0 1

Affoltern a. Albis ASV163 50Steiner Erwin 1941aAffoltern am Albis 1 2 1 2

Oberengstringen AS164 50Stahel Marianne 1940aZürich 1 1 3 1

Oberwil ASV165 50Meili Heinrich 1948aBrütten 1 1 3 1

Opfikon ASV166 50Maurer Hansruedi 1940aOpfikon 0 3 2 1

Affoltern a. Albis ASV167 50Blaser Marcel 1946aOttenbach 0 3 2 1

Steinhausen ASG168 50Jans Xaver 1930aSteinhausen 0 2 4 0

Gotzenwil ASV169 49Stadler Albert 1949fWinterthur 2 1 1 1

Dietlikon ASB170 49Patt Josef 1948fDietlikon 1 2 2 0

Stein ASV171 49Müller Bernhard 1958fStein AR 0 3 2 0

Dallenwil ASV172 49Richener Ruedi 1953fDallenwil 0 2 3 1

Andelfingen ASV173 49Eigenheer Lorenz 1944aAlten 1 2 1 1

Neukirch ASV174 49Schmid Josef 1948aRomanshorn 1 2 1 1

Steinhausen ASG175 49Misteli Hans 1942aSteinhausen 1 1 2 2

Dietlikon ASB176 49Brönnimann Fritz 1942aWinterthur 0 3 2 0

Wohlen ASV177 49Koch Franz 1938aBerikon 0 3 1 2

Rümlang ASV178 49Lips Kurt 1935aOberglatt ZH 0 2 3 1

Mülenen AS179 48Germann Willi 1957fGrosshöchstetten 1 1 2 1

Andelfingen ASV180 48Keller Rolf 1949fMarthalen 0 2 2 2

Turbenthal ASV181 48Bührer Hans 1942aTurbenthal 1 2 0 2

Beringen ASV182 48Langhans Dieter 1936aBeringen 1 1 1 3

Dallenwil ASV183 48Odermatt Josef 1942aEnnetbürgen 0 2 2 2

Gotzenwil ASV184 48Ruckstuhl Albert 1948aWinterthur 0 1 4 1

Embrach ASV185 47Müller Ueli 1960fEmbrach 1 2 1 1

Aegerital ASV186 47Barmet Stefan 1959fFinstersee 1 1 2 1

Sulgen ASV187 47Schweiss Manfred 1954fSulgen 0 3 2 0

Zürich-Unterstrass AS188 47Bucher Ernst 1940fZürich 0 2 2 1

Egg ASV189 47Haubold Urs 1947fHinwil 0 2 2 1

Gotzenwil ASV190 47Münger Werner 1947fWinterthur 0 1 3 2

Buchegg AS191 47Held Daniel 1951fBellach 0 0 5 1

Schwarzenburg ASG192 47Zwahlen Kurt 1948aSchwarzenburg 1 1 2 1
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Oberwinterthur ASV193 47Dönni Arnold 1936aWinterthur 0 1 4 0

Ried-Gibswil ASV194 46Kaiser Franz 1951fJona 1 1 2 1

Nürensdorf ASV195 46Morf André 1956fNürensdorf 0 1 2 3

Rümlang ASV196 46Notz Jakob 1944aAdlikon b.Regensdf 1 2 0 0

Affoltern a. Albis ASV197 46Krättli Ruedi 1947aHausen am Albis 0 3 2 0

Bürglen ASV198 45Schallenberg Martin 1960fBussnang 0 2 1 1

Aegerten ASG199 45Carrera Jean-Michel 1953fBrügg BE 0 0 4 1

Steinhausen ASG200 45Eggenberger Stephan 1955fRotkreuz 0 0 4 1

Neuhausen Helvetia- A201 45Schefer Alfred 1950fSchaffhausen 0 0 3 3

Beringen ASV202 45Streit Walter 1946aBeringen 2 0 0 3

Baar ASV203 44Heinzer Karl 1951fBaar 1 0 3 0

Niederweningen ASV204 44Winzeler Richard 1939fSteinmaur 0 1 3 0

Ried-Gibswil ASV205 3Mock Anton 1939aVillnachern 0 0 0 0
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Brugg AS1 Ingold Franz 1950Windisch 60 f

Herisau ASV Herisau-2 Zellweger Ernst 1962Uzwil 60 f

Herisau ASV Herisau-3 Scheuss Hans 1940Gossau SG 60 a

Wattwil ASV4 Forrer Wendel 1945Wattwil 60 a

Höngg AS5 Schueller Pascal 1960Sierentz 59 f

Emmental AS6 Schulthess Renato 1960Burgdorf 59 f

Emmenbrücke ASG7 Räber Edy 1939Merlischachen 59 a

Berg ASV8 Mohn Hermann 1944Berg TG 59 a

Bürglen ASV9 Walker Peter 1949Bürglen TG 58 f

Goldach ASV10 Brülisauer Fritz 1954Heiden 58 f

Schwarzenburg ASG11 Bachofner Paul 1956Schwarzenburg 58 f

Nürensdorf ASV12 Nägeli Stefan 1957Aesch (Neftenbach) 58 f

Aegerital ASV13 Lüscher Ernst 1963Unterägeri 58 f

Beringen ASV14 Langhans Dieter 1936Beringen 58 a

Ober-Dürnten ASV15 Siegfried Ruedi 1938Hinwil 58 a

Herisau ASV Herisau-16 Weber Hansueli 1946Degersheim 58 a

Dallenwil ASV17 Minder Josef 1947Dallenwil 58 a

Zug ASG18 Garo Werner 1947Walchwil 57 f

Schwarzenburg ASG19 Burri Peter 1952Wattenwil 57 f

Altstätten ASV20 Grossglauser Maria 1949Altstätten SG 57 f

Nürensdorf ASV21 Näf Peter 1957Bassersdorf 57 f

Wohlen ASV22 Dönni Peter 1959Wohlen AG 57 f

Wohlen ASV23 Frei Stefan 1960Muri AG 57 f

Pfungen ASV24 Vollenweider Willi 1936Pfungen 57 a

Ringgenberg ASG25 Dossenbach Josef 1940Matten b. Interlaken 57 a

Beringen ASV26 Stoll Hans Peter 1944Beringen 57 a

Embrach ASV27 Fröhlich Alfred 1945Embrach 57 a

Rothenburg ASV28 Spiess Josef 1932Emmen 57 a

Dallenwil ASV29 Niederberger Richard 1935Dallenwil 57 a

Emmental AS30 Hebeisen Heinrich 1935Trubschachen 57 a

Dietlikon ASB31 Fürst Willy 1942Dietlikon 57 a

Frutigen ASG32 Inniger Fritz 1944Frutigen 57 a

Ringgenberg ASG33 Schiess Ernst 1954Ringgenberg BE 56 f

Oberengstringen AS34 Weibel Rolf 1955Zürich 56 f

Baar ASV35 Windlin Anita 1955Oberrüti 56 f

Oberengstringen AS36 Gantenbein Paul 1944Uster 56 f

Rheineck ASV37 Schmid Adalbert 1949Heiden 56 f

Herisau ASV Herisau-38 Müller Bruno 1953St. Gallen 56 f

Horgen ASV39 Lenherr Beat 1957Wädenswil 56 f

Neuhausen AS40 Wegmüller Urs 1957Flurlingen 56 f

Beringen ASV41 Kappeler Wolfgang 1960Schaffhausen 56 f

Altstätten ASV42 Fritsche Josef 1936Altstätten SG 56 a

Oberwinterthur ASV43 Dönni Arnold 1936Winterthur 56 a

Neukirch ASV44 Kirchmeier Fritz 1942Romanshorn 56 a

Bürglen ASV45 Gremper Beni 1947Bürglen TG 56 a

Baar ASV46 Hüsser Leo 1939Baar 56 a

Turbenthal ASV47 Bührer Hans 1942Turbenthal 56 a

Baar ASV48 Zimmermann Josef 1944Baar 56 a

Herisau ASV Herisau-49 Furrer Hansruedi 1945Brunnadern 56 a
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Dallenwil ASV50 Mathis Josef 195556 a

Oberengstringen AS51 Gloor Peter 1953Steinmaur 55 f

Berg ASV52 Tobler Marcel 1960Schönenberg TG 55 f

Horgen ASV53 Siffert Toni 1952Horgen 55 f

Neuhausen Helvetia- A54 Schelling Andreas 1954Neuhausen 55 f

Stein ASV55 Preisig Ernst 1958Stein AR 55 f

Emmental AS56 Berger Andreas 1950Boll 55 f

Affoltern a. Albis ASV57 Keller Peter 1950Bonstetten 55 f

Zug ASG58 Barandun Horst 1952Sins 55 f

Frauenfeld ASV59 Wagner Richard 1954Frauenfeld 55 f

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG60 Burkhalter Erwin 1955Hasle-Rüegsau 55 f

Sulgen ASV61 Scherrer Konrad 1956Amriswil 55 f

Nürensdorf ASV62 Koch Rainer 1957Nürensdorf 55 f

Wattwil ASV63 Mächler Martin 1957St. Gallenkappel 55 f

Oberwil ASV64 Wohlgemuth Ralph 1961Bassersdorf 55 f

Frutigen ASG65 Marti Erich 1962Frutigen 55 f

Langenhard ASV66 Marty Fredi 1962Rikon im Tösstal 55 f

Baar ASV67 Durrer Walter 1959Oberrüti 55 f

Wattwil ASV68 Waser André 1963Wattwil 55 f

Bürglen ASV69 Feller Erich 1963Istighofen 55 f

Sulgen ASV70 Amacker Alex 1954Erlen 55 a

Dietlikon ASB71 Wegmann Hans 1933Bassersdorf 55 a

Neuhausen Helvetia- A72 Sauzet René 1948Neuhausen 55 a

Brugg AS73 Schnidrig Otto 1938Lenzburg 55 a

Herisau ASV Herisau-74 Steimer Horst 1939St. Gallen 55 a

Frutigen ASG75 Maurer Alfred 1941Frutigen 55 a

Embrach ASV76 Meier Ruth 1945Embrach 55 a

Altstätten ASV77 Duff Robert 1946Altstätten SG 55 a

Dallenwil ASV78 Rohrer Anton 1948Dallenwil 55 a

Wohlen ASV79 Zeindler Walter 1935Wohlen AG 55 a

Steinhausen ASG80 Emmenegger Hans 1945Steinhausen 55 a

Sulgen ASV81 Schweiss Manfred 1954Sulgen 54 f

Niederweningen ASV82 Moor Ernst 1954Oberweningen 54 f

Zürich-Unterstrass AS83 Bucher Ernst 1940Zürich 54 f

Egg ASV84 Haubold Urs 1947Hinwil 54 f

Buchegg AS85 Held Daniel 1951Bellach 54 f

Bürglen ASV86 Ravelli Roland 1954Bürglen TG 54 f

Bürglen ASV87 Massolin Marcel 1954Istighofen 54 f

Oberwinterthur ASV88 Kräutli Luciano 1956Winterthur 54 f

Opfikon ASV89 Tschanz Durs 1957Kloten 54 f

Rümlang ASV90 Steiger Niklaus 1949Rümlang 54 f

Steinhausen ASG91 Wyss Jakob 1950Steinhausen 54 f

Herisau ASV Herisau-92 Müller Jakob 1952Hoffeld 54 f

Zürich-Unterstrass AS93 Röthlin Kurt 1955Regensdorf 54 f

Altstätten ASV94 Manser August 1949Altstätten SG 54 f

Oberwil ASV95 Meili Heinrich 1948Brütten 54 a

Aegerten ASG96 Steiner Peter 1941Nidau 54 a

Rothenburg ASV97 Kamm Kurt 1952Nottwil 54 a

Thalwil AS98 Moser Walter 1942Thalwil 54 a
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Thalwil AS99 Hollenstein Ernst 1941Hausen a.A. 54 a

Frutigen ASG100 Zurbrügg Paul 1941Achseten 54 a

Beringen ASV101 Streit Walter 1946Beringen 54 a

Embrach ASV102 Berger Ueli 1947Rorbas 54 a

Aegerital ASV103 Durrer Franz 1927Edlibach 54 a

Goldach ASV104 Hollenstein Max 1938Goldach 54 a

Egg ASV105 Diethelm Josef 1938Rüti ZH 54 a

Affoltern a. Albis ASV106 Steiner Erwin 1941Affoltern am Albis 54 a

Thalwil AS107 Hofmann Edi 1945Thalwil 54 a

Nürensdorf ASV108 Zihlmann Richard 1945Nürensdorf 54 a

Oberwinterthur ASV109 Angst Hans 1945Neftenbach 54 a

Reinach-Birseck ASV110 Manser Fridolin 1947Dornach 54 a

Neukirch ASV111 Schmid Josef 1948Romanshorn 54 a

Aegerital ASV112 Barmet Stefan 1959Finstersee 53 f

Pfungen ASV113 Jud Peter 1946Aesch bei Neftenbach 53 f

Neuhausen Helvetia- A114 Schefer Alfred 1950Schaffhausen 53 f

Rothenburg ASV115 Schmid Hanspeter 1954Ballwil 53 f

Degersheim ASV116 Hehli Christoph 1959Degersheim 53 f

Aegerital ASV117 Hugener Markus 1956Unterägeri 53 f

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG118 Heiniger Beat 1954Biglen 53 f

Goldach ASV119 Streuli Hans 1954Grub AR 53 f

Gotzenwil ASV120 Münger Werner 1947Winterthur 53 f

Frauenfeld ASV121 Trapani Salvo 196253 f

Neuhausen AS122 Tonina Alfredo 1959Thayngen 53 f

Wattwil ASV123 Nikles André 1961Wattwil 53 f

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG124 Bolanz Albert 1945Signau 53 a

Affoltern a. Albis ASV125 Blaser Marcel 1946Ottenbach 53 a

Neuhausen Helvetia- A126 Gohl Walter 1933Neuhausen 53 a

Buchegg AS127 Bangerter Gottfried 1946Tscheppach 53 a

Nürensdorf ASV128 Wild Kurt 1941Bassersdorf 53 a

Dallenwil ASV129 Odermatt Josef 1942Ennetbürgen 53 a

Nürensdorf ASV130 Burkhalter Andreas 1945Nürensdorf 53 a

Sulgen ASV131 Eugster Arnold 1936Bürglen TG 53 a

Reinach-Birseck ASV132 Faédi Roger 1938Basel 53 a

Frauenfeld ASV133 Fitzi Karl 1939Frauenfeld 53 a

Schwarzenburg ASG134 Rothen Peter 1947Schwarzenburg 53 a

Neukirch ASV135 Hermann Hansjürg 1947Salmsach 53 a

Reinach-Birseck ASV136 Geiser Hanspeter 1956Füllinsdorf 52 f

Horgen ASV137 Kurz Hanspeter 1948Horgen 52 f

Weesen ASV138 Fäh Jules 1950Ziegelbrücke 52 f

Nürensdorf ASV139 Weiss Hansruedi 1951Nürensdorf 52 f

Aegerten ASG140 Carrera Jean-Michel 1953Brügg BE 52 f

Rheineck ASV141 Eugster Paul 1955Widnau 52 f

Höngg AS142 Vetsch Heinz 1956Watt 52 f

Opfikon ASV143 Haller Anton 1952Bülach 52 f

Aegerital ASV144 Lüthold René 1956Unterägeri 52 f

Frutigen ASG145 Wäfler Hans 1949Adelboden 52 f

Beringen ASV146 Zimmermann Heinrich 1939Schaffhausen 52 a

Frutigen ASG147 Zumkehr Johann 1947Frutigen 52 a
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VeteranenstichRangliste :
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Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

1. Doppel 2. DoppelStlg.

Opfikon ASV148 Maurer Hansruedi 1940Opfikon 52 a

Oberkirch ASV149 Gautschi Peter 1945Reinach AG 52 a

Niederweningen ASV150 Winzeler Richard 1939Steinmaur 51 f

Egg ASV151 Müller Heinz 1959Hombrechtikon 51 f

Oberwil ASV152 Egli Walter 1935Oberembrach 51 f

Horgen ASV153 Siffert Marie-Theres 1954Horgen 51 f

Emmental AS154 Egli Rudolf 1951Langnau i. E. 51 f

Gotzenwil ASV155 Wittweiler Urs 1952Aadorf 51 f

Oberwil ASV156 Brunner Ueli 1955Winterberg ZH 51 f

Pfungen ASV157 Oetiker Bruno 1957Pfungen 51 f

Baar ASV158 Heinzer Karl 1951Baar 51 f

Weesen ASV159 Fischli Kurt 1962Niederurnen 51 f

Gotzenwil ASV160 Stadler Albert 1949Winterthur 51 f

Zürich-Unterstrass AS161 Tschachtli Martin 1960Grafstal 51 f

Dietlikon ASB162 Brönnimann Fritz 1942Winterthur 51 a

Zug ASG163 Amgwerd Albin 1946Steinhausen 51 a

Oberengstringen AS164 Stahel Marianne 1940Zürich 51 a

Ried-Gibswil ASV165 Kaiser Franz 1951Jona 50 f

Stein ASV166 Müller Bernhard 1958Stein AR 50 f

Ried-Gibswil ASV167 Bodmer Urs 1953Eschenbach SG 50 f

Egg ASV168 Figi Beate 1946Jona 50 f

Rheineck ASV169 Grossglauser Erwin 1945Altstätten SG 50 f

Brugg AS170 Stiefel Peter 1951Windisch 50 f

Dallenwil ASV171 Richener Ruedi 1953Dallenwil 50 f

Gotzenwil ASV172 Ruckstuhl Albert 1948Winterthur 50 a

Rümlang ASV173 Lips Kurt 1935Oberglatt ZH 50 a

Degersheim ASV174 Pfister Franz 1927Wolfertswil 50 a

Frauenfeld ASV175 Streule Franz 1955Matzingen 49 f

Sulgen ASV176 Bosshard Jürg 1956Märwil 49 f

Höngg AS177 De Zordi Peter 1946Regensdorf 49 f

Dietlikon ASB178 Patt Josef 1948Dietlikon 49 f

Rümlang ASV179 Notz Jakob 1944Adlikon b.Regensdf 49 a

Rothenburg ASV180 Steiner Leo 1928Luzern 49 a

Turbenthal ASV181 Rüegg Edy 1936Turbenthal 49 a

Buhwil-Neukirch ASV182 Schönholzer Albert 1939Buhwil 49 a

Ober-Dürnten ASV183 Frischknecht Werner 1950Tuggen 48 f

Egg ASV184 Haubold Heide 1945Saland 48 f

Opfikon ASV185 Döbeli Hansruedi 1955Sirnach 48 f

Steinhausen ASG186 Rüegg Käthy 1945Zug 48 a

Affoltern a. Albis ASV187 Krättli Ruedi 1947Hausen am Albis 48 a

Andelfingen ASV188 Eigenheer Lorenz 1944Alten 48 a

Schwarzenburg ASG189 Zwahlen Kurt 1948Schwarzenburg 48 a

Ried-Gibswil ASV190 Blöchlinger Franz 1936Wald ZH 48 a

Andelfingen ASV191 Keller Rolf 1949Marthalen 47 f

Aegerital ASV192 Kränzlin Gerhard 1953Neuheim 47 f

Nürensdorf ASV193 Morf André 1956Nürensdorf 47 f

Steinhausen ASG194 Misteli Hans 1942Steinhausen 47 a

Bürglen ASV195 Schallenberg Martin 1960Bussnang 46 f

Pfungen ASV196 Fischer Alwin 1950Pfungen 46 f
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Oberengstringen AS197 Bolliger Heinz 1942Volketswil 46 f

Gurtnellen ASG198 Sicher Vali 1950Gurtnellen 45 f

Höngg AS199 Winzeler Bruno 1945Zürich 45 f

Mülenen AS200 Jost Ueli 1951Konolfingen 45 f

Weesen ASV201 Sens Silke 1959Ziegelbrücke 45 f

Embrach ASV202 Müller Ueli 1960Embrach 44 f

Mülenen AS203 Germann Willi 1957Grosshöchstetten 44 f

Wohlen ASV204 Koch Franz 1938Berikon 44 a

Steinhausen ASG205 Jans Xaver 1930Steinhausen 42 a

Affoltern a. Albis ASV206 Illi Freddy 1950Affoltern am Albis 41 f

Steinhausen ASG207 Eggenberger Stephan 1955Rotkreuz 40 f

Ried-Gibswil ASV208 Mock Anton 1939Villnachern 1 a
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Name Jg.Pkt. Sektion Wohnort

Nachdoppel (Kat. A)Höchstresultate:
Veteranenschiessen  6. / 7. Juli 2018     RÜMLANG

100 99 98 97

06.07.2018 08:00:00

07.07.2018 15:00:00

von:

bis:

Aegerten ASG :100 Steiner Peter 1941 Nidau 1 0 0 0

Altstätten ASV : Grossglauser Maria 1949 Altstätten SG 1 0 0 0

Degersheim ASV : Hehli Christoph 1959 Degersheim 1 0 0 0

Egg ASV : Diethelm Josef 1938 Rüti ZH 1 0 0 2

Emmenbrücke ASG : Räber Edy 1939 Merlischachen 1 0 0 1

Emmental AS : Schulthess Renato 1960 Burgdorf 1 0 1 0

Herisau ASV Herisau-Wal Müller Bruno 1953 St. Gallen 2 1 0 2

Zellweger Ernst 1962 Uzwil 1 0 0 2

Horgen ASV : Kurz Hanspeter 1948 Horgen 1 0 0 0

Ober-Dürnten ASV : Siegfried Ruedi 1938 Hinwil 2 0 2 0

Ringgenberg ASG : Dossenbach Josef 1940 Matten b. Interlaken 1 0 0 1

Schwarzenburg ASG : Rothen Peter 1947 Schwarzenburg 1 0 0 1

Aegerital ASV :99 Lüscher Ernst 1963 Unterägeri 0 1 1 1

Altstätten ASV : Manser August 1949 Altstätten SG 0 1 0 0

Beringen ASV : Kappeler Wolfgang 1960 Schaffhausen 0 1 0 0

Zimmermann Heinrich 1939 Schaffhausen 0 1 0 0

Bürglen ASV : Gremper Beni 1947 Bürglen TG 0 1 0 0

Dallenwil ASV : Minder Josef 1947 Dallenwil 0 1 0 0

Odermatt Josef 1942 Ennetbürgen 0 1 1 2

Richener Ruedi 1953 Dallenwil 0 1 0 0

Egg ASV : Müller Heinz 1959 Hombrechtikon 0 2 1 0

Frutigen ASG : Marti Erich 1962 Frutigen 0 1 2 1

Herisau ASV Herisau-Wal Scheuss Hans 1940 Gossau SG 0 1 2 1

Oberkirch ASV : Gautschi Peter 1945 Reinach AG 0 2 0 1

Reinach-Birseck ASV : Faédi Roger 1938 Basel 0 1 0 0

Manser Fridolin 1947 Dornach 0 1 0 0

Rheineck ASV : Schmid Adalbert 1949 Heiden 0 1 1 0

Rümlang ASV : Steiger Niklaus 1949 Rümlang 0 2 1 3

Wattwil ASV : Mächler Martin 1957 St. Gallenkappel 0 1 2 1

Wohlen ASV : Frei Stefan 1960 Muri AG 0 1 0 1

Altstätten ASV :98 Duff Robert 1946 Altstätten SG 0 0 1 0

Baar ASV : Hüsser Leo 1939 Baar 0 0 1 1

Zimmermann Josef 1944 Baar 0 0 2 1

Buchegg AS : Bangerter Gottfried 1946 Tscheppach 0 0 1 1

Held Daniel 1951 Bellach 0 0 2 0

Degersheim ASV : Pfister Franz 1927 Wolfertswil 0 0 1 0

Emmental AS : Berger Andreas 1950 Boll 0 0 1 1

Gotzenwil ASV : Ruckstuhl Albert 1948 Winterthur 0 0 2 1

Wittweiler Urs 1952 Aadorf 0 0 1 1

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG : Bolanz Albert 1945 Signau 0 0 1 0

Heiniger Beat 1954 Biglen 0 0 1 1

Horgen ASV : Lenherr Beat 1957 Wädenswil 0 0 1 3

Neuhausen Helvetia- ASG Schelling Andreas 1954 Neuhausen 0 0 1 0

Nürensdorf ASV : Näf Peter 1957 Bassersdorf 0 0 1 0

Rheineck ASV : Grossglauser Erwin 1945 Altstätten SG 0 0 3 0

Ried-Gibswil ASV : Bodmer Urs 1953 Eschenbach SG 0 0 1 0

Wattwil ASV : Forrer Wendel 1945 Wattwil 0 0 3 1

Zürich-Unterstrass ASG : Röthlin Kurt 1955 Regensdorf 0 0 1 0

Brugg AS :97 Ingold Franz 1950 Windisch 0 0 0 2
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Buhwil-Neukirch ASV :97 Schönholzer Albert 1939 Buhwil 0 0 0 1

Dallenwil ASV : Niederberger Richard 1935 Dallenwil 0 0 0 1

Rohrer Anton 1948 Dallenwil 0 0 0 2

Frutigen ASG : Zurbrügg Paul 1941 Achseten 0 0 0 1

Goldach ASV : Streuli Hans 1954 Grub AR 0 0 0 2

Hasle-Rüegsau ASG : Burkhalter Erwin 1955 Hasle-Rüegsau 0 0 0 2

Oberengstringen AS : Gantenbein Paul 1944 Uster 0 0 0 1

Steinhausen ASG : Eggenberger Stephan 1955 Rotkreuz 0 0 0 1

Misteli Hans 1942 Steinhausen 0 0 0 1

Thalwil AS : Hollenstein Ernst 1941 Hausen a.A. 0 0 0 1

Moser Walter 1942 Thalwil 0 0 0 1
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